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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATE for
SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE OF
REPRESENTATIVES
(RSA 664:7-b)
December 5, 2012 - Election

o Torie Mre/ls  « I5 Wl KA -
» 0%

> rint name) i (street)
, candidate for the office of Speaker of the House of

(town/city zip code)
Representatives hereby submit the following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR SPEAKER ELECTION

Date of Report: November 14 A November 28 I December 14 [
Receipts:
1) Total of all election receipts in this report n s 4398.580

2) Total of all receipts previously reported for election ( /D@J ’ﬁqu ) 2) $ 850 +/b

3) Total of all election receipts to date 3) $ 3 A A/ G

(Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures:
4) Total election expenditures in this report 49H 3 Z // ﬂ 4 J’ 7
5) Total of election expenditures previously reported 5 $ S
6) Total of expenditures to date for election , 6) $ ',,Z /14 g7
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 $+
4 -
) Balance if DEFICIT v 5. M09, = 7

Signature of Candidate

Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 — hitp://www.sos.nh.gov °
email: elections@sos.state.nh.us

NOV 1 4 2012

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
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214/2012

2/16/2012
7/27/2012
7/28/2012
7/29/2012

9/11/2012
9/17/2012
9/17/2012

9/16/2012

10/1/2012

10/7/2012

10/5/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012

10/9/2012
10/9/2012

10/12/2012

10/13/2012

10/13/2012

10/1312012

10/26/2012

10/31/2012
11/5/2012

Beverages for caucus
event

NHDP- 100 Club
Dinner

BJ's - printer ink
FedEx - copies
USPS - postage

Elizabeth Fineberg-
Lombardi for mailer

prep
usPs

Printing-Kinko's

ActBlue - donation fee

Gary Richardson
(Capitol Copy)

NHDP - JJ Dinner

ActBlue - donation fee
Rose Marie Rogers
John/Brenda Grady

Merrimack County
Dems - FR

Staples

Strafford County Dems
Dinner

Coos County Dems
Dinner

Coos Dinner -
gas/lodging

Coos Candidate Meet
& Greet - beverages

Manch Meet & Greet -
beverages

Gary Richardson
(Capitol Copy)

USPS-stamps

$37.96

$100.00
$156.98

$45.48
$180.00

$15.00
$9.68
$7.40

$9.88

$273.75

$50.00

$4.82
$160.00
$200.00

$20.00

$12.47

$240.00

$40.00

$123.93

$36.07

$15.80

$283.35
$90.00
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